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FACTS AND FIGURES TO SHARE WITH YOUR CONTINGENT... 

Jamboree Flash Update 
Jamboree Shows Events 

• AT&T Summit Stadium - Stadium Shows will bring wonder and excitement to attendees
with a mix of music, theatrics, and a few surprises.

o Opening Show – Tuesday 23 July 2019
o Unity Show – Friday 26 July 2019
o Scouts Own Service – Sunday 28 July 2019
o Closing Show – Thursday 1 August 2019

• Base Camp Bash - Scheduled on six different evenings in three different base camp
location, the Bash Shows will bring the action right to you front door (or tent flap!) Scouts
from your Base camp (and adjoining base camps) are invited to a spectacular, high-
energy experience, that is one-part concert/one-part dance-party, with enough energy,
diversity, and fun to rival any single other Jamboree event. Youth from all NSOs are
invited to be a part of these new festival-like events. The atmosphere is centered around
you, and it is YOU that will bring the international flare to represent the best ways that
you celebrate in your home countries.

o Base Camp - Agra Fort (A) / Blenheim Palace (B)
 Thursday 25 July 2019
 Tuesday 30 July 2019

o Base Camp - Canadian Rockies (C) / Durham Castle (D)
 Saturday 27 July 2019
 Wednesday 31 July 2019

o Base Camp - Fort Jesus (F)
 Wednesday 24 July 2019
 Monday 29 July 2019

• Jamboree Band
o Made up of International Service Team musicians, playing instruments from all

corners of the globe, the Jamboree Band is sure to be one of the most unique
elements of the Jamboree, and will surely “Amplify the Scouting Spirit” for all in
attendance.

• Other Performance Stages
o World Point
o Mt Jack

Additional details are available at: www.jamboshows.org 
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